Loading Port   CEVA Logistics Bonded Warehouse Durban, South Africa 

Incoterms   DAP 

Price   $5,500 Mt.  

Quantity   
3,000 MT (Three thousand metric tons) Trial order and then 10,000. MT. (Ten 
thousand metric tonnes) x 12 month. 

Annual Quantity  123,000.00 Mt. (one hundred and twenty-three thousand metric tonnes) 

Delivery  As per DAP Delivery Schedule, partial shipment allowed 

Payment  100% DLC NON-TRANSFER at sight to the port of discharge.  

Testing  SGS or BV or CIQ or Similar  

SPECIFICATIONS:  

If the Cathodes do not comply with Analisis report, Buyer can reject the goods with copper purity below